Place

wodadwhk

Time

09:36
09:59
10:43
11:10
11:14
11:20
11:21
11:23
11:27
11:40
11:53
11:54
11:55
12:05
12:07
12:08
12:10
12:11
12:13
12:15
12:18
12:19
12:22
12:24
12:25
12:26
12:27
12:27
12:29
12:31
12:33
12:41
12:48
12:48
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:55
12:57
12:57
12:58
13:01
13:02
13:05
13:06
13:08
13:08
13:10
13:11
13:11
13:14
13:15
13:25
13:27
13:28
13:30
13:30
13:32
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:39
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:47
13:53
13:53
13:54
13:59
14:03
14:04
14:04
14:07
14:07
14:08
14:10
14:10
14:13
14:13
14:14
14:14
14:15

Lastname

Baugh
Boggess
Barthelme
McComas
Bingham
Winkert
Nicholson
Quindlen
Holtzmann
Nelson
Nolan
Ludwig
Foss
Plastine
Lofton
Johnson
Hughes
Simmons
Cox
Dvornicky
Bills
Mandl
Strafella
Potter
Weiss
Glubke
Shuman
Reeves
Brennan
Mantel
Trout
Dunham
Watt
Scott
Lundquist
Schoener
Weber
Seiler
Miko
Walker
Johnson
Arnold
Walther
Bowles
Frommer
Phillips
Katsarelis
Spies
Conrad
Burdick
Hodge
Chernega
Sabaka
Parker
Luquette
Divine
Martino
Settle
Mikulich

Kinna Cuddahee

Morrow
Pulkkinen
Robertson
Lassiter
Venator
Moore
LaBel
Allen
Williams
Volz
Park
Brown
Weikel
Lucchesi
Fink
Miraj
Leibee
Hilliard
Schmidt
Smith
Currin
Bell
Camper
Solomon
Helfrich
Kirwan

Fall 1990 Intercenter 2-Mile Fun Run

Firstname

Mark
Ed
Neal
David
Richard
Thomas
Mark
Brian
John
Paul
Tom
Timothy
Charles
Robert
Charles
Curtis
Peter
Ryan
Lucien
Gregory
Bruce
Daniel
Richard
Ned
Richard
Scott
Fred
Frank
Christopher
Simon
Bruce
Larry
Jeff
Mitchell
Ray
Bradley
John
Edward
Joseph
John
Charles
G. Thomas
Mark
Ron
Steve
Bob
Stephen
John
Tony
Wayne
Jack
James
Terence
Bradford
Rich
Charles
Tony
Kenneth
Edward
Robin
Dennis
Ken
Brent
Ronald
Tom
Donald
Kenneth
Dale
Lani
Stephen
Chan
Stephen
Craig
Robert
Dale
Rashid
Jack
Mark
Bruce
Carl
Joseph
Claude
Larry
Harry
Daniel
Emil

112
113
114
115
115
117
118
118
120
121
122
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
135
137
138
138
140
141
141
141
144
145
145
147
148
149
149
151
151
153
154
155
156
157
157
157
160
161
162
162
164
165
165
167
168
168
170
171
172

October 10, 1990
Time Lastname Firstname
14:17 Minnie Christoph
14:19 Heller Trevor
14:21 Newlon Doug
14:22 Boyle Robert
14:23 Griffin George
14:24 Rosseni Peter
14:26 Espenak Fred
14:27 Gallagher Mary Anne
14:28 Voellmer George
14:29 Moe Rud
14:29 McClanahan Richard
14:29 Sandhoo Gurpartap
14:30 Hendra Kelly
14:31 Dayish Frank
14:32 Orbock David
14:34 Jones Jeffrey
14:35 Fineberg Doug
14:36 Schweiss Robert
14:39 Johnson Bryan
14:42 Koslosky Jack
14:44 Andrews Daniel
14:44 Hilliard Larry
14:45 Martin Todd
14:45 Di Joseph Mary
14:46 Fischer Brian
14:51 Hudson Bill
14:54 Jackman Charles
14:57 Allegrino Americo
15:00 Negri Andrew
15:00 Farley Steve
15:05 Latzko Mark
15:06 Thurber John
15:06 Jasinski Michael
15:07 Green Thomas
15:08 Sadler Willy
15:09 Clere Steven
15:10 Gustafson Wayne
15:10 Jones Jim
15:13 Garay Bill
15:15 Powers Charles
15:17 Thieman James
15:19 McPeters Richard
15:20 Shreve Billy
15:22 Cutlip Robert
15:23 Mitchell William
15:24 Frampton Nat
15:25 Steele Jeff
15:27 Boon David
15:31 Lambros Scott
15:31 Fadler Don
15:32 Kelly John
15:33 Baker James
15:33 Wood Heidi
15:34 Pickering Rick
15:35 Henderson Donald
15:35 Hicks ~ Richard
15:35 Sood Mithlaish
15:36 Chovitz Bernard

15:40 Lengenfelder

15:40 McCullough
15:42 Lawrence
15:43 Hund
15:45 Skillman
15:45 Urdinola
15:46 Hawley
15:46 Sharpe
15:47 Carmack
15:48 Weeks
15:49 Plummer
15:54 Habersham
15:55 Daugherty
15:55 Dragich
15:55 Horowitz
15:56 Chelluri
15:58 Lane
15:59 Spiess
15:59 Wheeler
16:00 Stolarski
16:01 Reeves
16:01 Dunker
16:02 Bigel
16:04 Skillman
16:04 Coccia
16:05 Bentz
16:07 McMillin
16:09 Adam
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Franz Joseph
Kent
William
Mike
David
Robert
Eldon
Deborah
Kevin
Brett
Thomas
Louis
Roy

Judy
Steven
Sriram
Jean
Bob
Chris
Richard
James
Steven C.
Arlene
William
Mitchell
Deanna
Mark
Ramsis

Place

173
174
175
176
177
177
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
185
185
188
188
190
191
191
193
183
195
196
197
197
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
208
210
210
212
213
213
215
215
217
217
219
219
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
.227
229
230
231
231
233
233
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
242
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
253
255

Time

16:10
16:12
16:14
16:17
16:20
16:20
16:22
16:25
16:27
16:28
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:33
16:33
16:34
16:34
16:36
16:38
16:38
16:41
16:41
16:42
16:43
16:44
16:44
16:48
16:49
16:54
16:55
17:01
17:02
17:06
17:07
17:08
17:09
17:09
17:11
17:11
17:13
17:14
17:14
17:16
17:16
17:17
17:17
17:18
17:18
17:20
17:21
17:22
17:24
17:25
17:26
17:28
17:28
17:29
17:32
17:33
17:33
17:34
17:34
17:37
17:38
17:40
17:41
17:42
17:43
17:44
17:46
17:46
17:49
17:51
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:57
17:59
18:04
18:07
18:08
18:08
18:09

256 18:11

257
258

18:14
18:16

Lastname

Joyce
Graham
Wulfing
Renbaum
Le
Brothers
Walters
Hunter
Brown
Butts
Harrison
Frazier
Bacon
Sanders
Forsbacka
Elliott
Irons
Anmes
Laudadio
Hallquist
Chalmers
Molinet
Bowser
Turner
Dew
Hengemihle
Sims
Adams
Price
Thomas
Backe
Hall, Jr.
Nishihama
Ridgway
Schatten
Kallmeyer
Glesne
McMillin
Gravatt
Bender
Lamich
Chen
Rosen
Calvo
Mentall
Gaffney
Iascone
Busch
Swanhart
Crooke
Wilkins
Potter
Duffy
Goldstein
Douglass
Anderson
Hirshfeld
Vogenitz
Lin
Bergere
Sigman
Jones
Seivold
Burzynski
Bourne
Brown
Larko
Duffy
Rubilotta
Posey
Wooten
Hasler
Walker
Wyckoff
Corley
Burrows
Oberright
Graf
Wolsh
Oberg
Crowley
Gutierrez
Grady

Cox

Hui
Bulkley

Firstname

Ed
Randolph
Anthony
Jay

Chi
Jerome
Mark

Al
Richard
Bradford
Russell
Alvin
Greg
Todd
Elizabeth
Rex
James
Wendy
John
Laura
Rob
Miguel
Jeff
Vaughn
Howard
Jerome
Douglas
Debora
Rosalee
Charles
Richard
Benjamin
Mash
Jeff
Kenneth
Fred
Thomas
Kathy
Andrew
Phil
David
C. K.
Larry
Bob
James
Carmen
Dominick
Jim
Robert
Julie
Jean
William
Daniel
Evan
Anne
Kenneth
Melanie
Bill
David
Allen
Clayton
Leon

Al
Michael
Joseph
Kimberly D.
C. Meg
William
Raymond
Malcolm
Rachel
Fritz
Greg
Dave
Jon
Chandra
John
Charles
John
Don
Anne
Adriana
Kevin
Ross
Peter S§. P.
Mary



Place Time Lastname

252 18:19 Lowman
259 18:19 Wong
261 18:21 Brown
262 18:22 Thomas
262 18:22 Emmart
264 18:23 Rackley
264 18:23 Westbrook
266 18:26 Long
266 18:26 Bauman
268 18:27 Mathews
269 18:29 Frost-
270 18:31 Hibbard
270 18:31 Swank
272 18:35 Lougheed
273 18:36 Dilling
274 18:39% O’Donnell
275 18:40 Tolman
276 18:41 Gallun
276 18:41 Feild
278 18:42 Rook
279 18:46 Prettyman
280 18:48 McClellan
280 18:48 Adams
282 18:52 Lorenz
283 18:53 Taylor
284 19:07 Fainchtein
284 19:07 wWalter
286 19:08 Weiss
287 19:09 Unregistered
288 19:13 Rowton
289 19:17 Spezio
290 19:19 Pease
291 19:20 Heyden
291 19:20 Arrone
291 19:20 Anderson
294 19:21 Muhonen
295 19:22 Soroka
296 19:24 Tveekrem
296 19:24 Basappa
298 19:25 Staples
299 19:27 Gonzalez
300 19:28 Won
301 19:31 Corwin
302 19:45 Demetry
303 19:48 Wolford
304 19:50 Spitzer
305 19:53 McMillin
306 19:54 Smith
307 19:58 Berry, Jr.
308 20:01 Flynn
308 20:01 Westbrook
310 20:05 Davis
311 20:10 Arnold
312 20:11 Stonesifer
313 20:12 Guerrero
314 20:15 Green
315 20:17 Werneth
316 20:21 Manns
316 20:21 Hallquist
318 20:25 Beltran
319 20:26 Sluder
320 20:31 Robinson
321 20:47 Dobak
322 20:50 Giese
323 20:51 Kulkarni
323 20:51 Kellogg
325 20:53 Pfarr
326 21:00 Chern
327 21:07 Lecourt
328 21:15 Silverman
329 21:38 Roberts
330 21:52 Gavigan
330 21:52 Kovalik
330 21:52 Graham
333 21:54 Roberts
334 21:55 Gupta
335 21:56 Gallagher
336 21:57 Stuart
337 21:58 Owings
338 22:12 Solcmon
339 22:20 Melcher
340 22:21 Kardatske
341 22:32 Galia
341 22:32 Purucker
343 22:33 Seeley
344 22:34 Bordeaux

Fall 1990 Intercenter 2-Mile Fun Run
October 10, 1990

Firstname

Paul
Byron
Leonard
Louis
Connie
Mike
Michael
Arlie
Tracy
Jason
James
Bill
Jean
Victor
Roger
Hugh
Hendrik *
Joel
Tom
Walter
Jill
Michael
Scott
Blake
Carl
Rosalinda
Stephen
Michael

Shelley
Maria
Theresa
Michael
Eugene
Sandra
Daniel
Steve
June
Shivanand
Ernie
Oscar
Gary
Stanley
Paul
Don
Thomas
Tim
Philip T.
Richard
Karen
Robert
George
Kathy
Richard
Alfred
Barry
Russell
Chris
Richard
Dorfy
Bill
Wayne
Diane
Luann
Milind
Patrice
Barbara
Jim
Cindy
Joseph
Carl
Gary
William
David
Nita
Darshan K.
William
Nancy
Jan
Carl
Raymond
Owen

R. Jeff
Michael
Richard
Judi

Place Time Lastname

344 22:34 Griffiths
346 22:45 Kayser
347 23:09 Mendoza
348 23:21 Greenstone
349 23:24 Williams
350 23:31 Schwenk
351 23:36 Haxton
352 23:44 Piterski
353 23:48 Butler
354 23:50 Latzko
355 23:56 Miller
356 23:57 Schlichtig
357 24:11 Hakimi
358 24:33 Ssaleh
359 24:36 Blodget
360 24:44 Alexander
360 24:44 Pham
362 24:52 Rogers
363 24:54 Doria
363 24:54 Cole
365 24:55 Mahmot
366 24:56 Johns
367 24:57 Daughtridge
368 25:02 Tarleton
369 25:04 Chintala
370 25:10 Scriba
371 25:13 Karnes
371 25:13 Wells
373 25:21 Wainscott
374 25:29 Conboy
375 25:42 Mazur
375 25:42 Johnson
375 25:42 Jallice
378 25:49 Mills
379 25:53 Kennard
380 25:58 Scaffidi
381 26:03 Taylor
382 26:25 Eaton
383 26:29 Marcus
384 26:32 Odellas
385 26:44 Wilson
386 26:47 Schaefer
387 26:52 Davis
388 26:57 Downs
389 27:02 Hart
390 27:07 Gramlich
391 27:19 Fromme
392 27:27 Vargo
393 27:45 Streeper, Jr.
394 27:49 Schein
395 27:51 Carlisle
396 27:52 Dent
396 27:52 Tompkins
398 27:53 Brigandi
399 28:08 Sen .
399 28:08 Hoffman
401 28:13 Arsenovic
402 28:28 Bell
403 28:32 Quinn-House
404 28:33 Clark
405 28:34 Shaffer, Jr.
405 28:34 Neff
407 28:37 Ramsey
408 28:38 Barlett
408 28:38 Bruner
410 28:39 Drexler
410 28:39 Oliversen
412 28:41 Altman
413 28:42 Grieve
414 28:43 Brumberg
415 28:46 Lee
415 28:46 Clark
417 28:47 Perry
418 28:53 Burton
418 28:53 Evans
420 28:54 Scialdone
421 28:55 Paoletta
422 28:59 Colony
423 29:06 Bartley
423 29:06 Oh
425 29:07 Della Gatta
426 29:15 Greer
427 29:18 Mirecki
428 29:20 Weiland
428 29:20 Phillips
430 29:31 Nacewicz

12

Firstname

Larry
Susan s
Emma
Reynold
Diane
Harry
Donovan
Norman
Thomas
Albert
Ron
Bill
Maliheh
Jamila
Herb
Steven
Duc
Theresa
Cristina
Frank
Ron
Alan
Dinah
Allan
Sarada
Leroy
Charles
William
Forest
Barbara
Raymond
Barbara
Doris
Paul
Ruth
Charles
Melanie
Alfonso
Charles
Dawn
Robert
Martha
Martin
Darlene
Ray
Rebecca
David
Barbara
Robert
Mary-Louis:
Candace
Carolyn
Steven
Joseph
Ellen
Craig
Petar
Robin
Colleen
JoAnn
Fred B.
Patricia
Mary Ellen
Tom
Judith
Mona
Ronald
Richard
Susan
Paul
Cheryl
Rita
Howard
Grettchen
Larry
John
Michael
Joe
Deborah
Gloria
Gail
Gregory
Kathryn
Michael
Sandy
Mark

Place Time Lastname

431 29:32 Via

431 29:32 Pavlinic
433 29:33 Phillips
434 29:37 Goodman
434 29:37 Goodman
436 29:42 Scopin )
437 29:44 Gownley &
438 29:49 Endres

438 29:49 Bogert

440 29:50 Scagliarini
441 29:51 Tapper

441 29:51 Panitz

443 29:52 James

443 29:52 Gauthier
445 29:54 Trexel

446 29:56 McMahon
446 29:56 Braddon
448 29:57 Kaltenbaugh .
449 29:58 Kopf

450 30:00 Dibble

450 30:00 Bynum

452 30:03 Goodman
452 30:03 Hudson

454 30:04 Held

455 30:05 Sawanobori
455 30:05 Wu

457 30:08 Marrero
457 30:08 Daugherty
459 30:10 Read

460 30:11 Scoville
461 30:39 McCain

461 30:39 Snow

461 30:39 Hudson

464 30:43 Vaughan
465 31:07 Drury

465 31:07 Niemczuk
467 31:15 Ingale

467 31:15 Brown 3
469 31:16 Elburg-Obler
470 31:24 Schultz
471 31:25 Lewis

471 31:25 0’Carroll
473 31:28 Hand

474 31:48 Farnan

474 31:48 Kuhn

474 31:48 Kestner
477 32:01 Harzer

477 32:01 No Number
479 32:08 McInerny
479 32:08 Phillips
479 32:08 Bell

482 32:14 Wentz

483 32:28 Carra

483 32:28 Kleis
485,32:47 Lightfoot
486 32:48 Seidenspinner
487 32:49 Seidenspinner
488 32:57 Phelps

489 32:58 Scott

490 32:59 Chu

490 32:59 Douds

492 33:00 Lekebusch
492 33:00 Jarva

494 33:03 Raugh

495 33:21 Curtis

495 33:21 Jones

495 33:21 Curtis

495 33:21 Flick

499 33:34 Morrison
500 33:35 Masuoka
500 33:35 Hollis

502 33:36 Masuoka
503 33:40 Jennings
504 33:41 McGrath
504 33:41 Brasure
506 33:42 Myneni

507 33:49 Robbins

507 33:49 Randall

509 33:53 Harbaugh
509 33:53 Hughes

511 33:57 shifflett
512 33:58 Hurlock

513 _34:01 Kernan, Jr.
514 34:03 Ahmad

515 34:11 Begenwald
516 34:15 Gervin

516 34:15 Kerber

Firstname

Lauri
Margaret
Ish
Gloria
Larry
Margarita
Barbara
Daniel
John
Tracy
Phillip
Aliza
Dennis
John
Harry
Joe
Donna
Susan
Emory
Carol
Gwen
Nancy
Andrea
Theresa
Tina
Amy
Noel
Julie
Shirley
Kay

Tim

Tom
Kenneth
Edwin
Geno
Catherine
Satish
Mark
Diana van
Francis
Lynn
Cynthia
Sarah
Nancy
Heidi
Kathy
Jon

Pamela
Suzanne
Grace
Joan
Debra
Karen
Patricia
Kay

Don
Chip
Barbara
Huai-Pu
Dave
Dolf
Kathie
Anne
Angela
Gary
Cynthia
Michael
Marvin
Edward
Terence
Penny
Kathleen
Lisa
Patricia
Ranga
Merle
Tonya
Randy
Art

Mary
Wayne
Joseph L.
Anisa
Lisa
Janette
Arlene



Fall 1990 Intercenter 2-Mile Fun Run

October 10, 1990
Place Time Lastname Firstname Place Time Lastname Firstname Place Time Lastname Firstname
: :07 es Judith
518 34:17 Pena Betty 539 36:22 Parmenter Mike 261 40.08 Somets Susan
519 34:26 Gonzalez Walter 539 36:22 Frizzell Tina 562 40:09 Bock Nancy
519 34:26 Jeansonne Tim 541 36:23 Dalk:!.ew:.cz Lynn se3 40;39 Whelan Jenny
521 34:28 Allison Walt 542 36:41 McNeill Mike . 564 40:40 Koenig Tamara
521 34:28 MacVeigh George 542 36:41 Nessler thlJ_-lP 565 40:41 Marechek Mary
523 34:46 Wingood William 544 36:42 Katz Jessie 566 40:42 Unregistered
523 34:46 Steele Pam 544 36:42 Panciera Sherri 567 41:01 Hill Paul E.
525 34:50 Fay-Dombrowski Denise 546 36:45 Lambert Barbara 568 41:02 Fisher Jane
525 34:50 Larsen David 546 36:45 Marks Richard 568 41:02 Hayes Michelle
527 34:51 Brown Mitchell 548 37:07 Disharoon Maureen =70 41:04 orem Rachel
528 34:57 Koslosky Anne Marie 548 37:07 stha‘.‘toon Lauren 270 41:04 van Duyl Vicky
528 34:57 Palace Richard 548 37:07 Unregistered 572 41:44 Jung pavid
530 35:28 Elliott Jeffrey 551 37:11 Rapp Colleen 573 42:08 Ishizuka Daisy
530 35:28 Norman Seaton 552 37:27 Ol.lendorf Ellen 573 42;08 Vallerami Lori
532 35:29 Gustafson Marjorie 552 37:27 Smith Tom 575 43:48 Goins - Maria E.
533 35:30 Nalley Susan 554 37:28 Ragusa Rebecca 575 43:48 Spohr Cheryl
533 35:30 Johnson Steve 554 37:28 Yoder Debbie
535 35:57 Masiee Shirley 556 38:13 Isham Marie
535 35:57 Ahearn Angela 556 38:13 Mitchell R§mona
537 36:21 Adams Cindi 558 38:45 Thompson Tim
537 36:21 Coleman Brenda 559 38:46 Boyer Robert
Fall 1990 Intercenter 10K
Time Lastname Firstname Time Lastname Firstname Time Lastname Firstname
/. 34:33 Baugh Mark 3£48:56 Hudson Bl bb 60:24 McMillin Kathy
2 36:16 Tai Frank 26 49:01 Luquette Ric 67 60:26 Douglass Anne
3 37:17 Barthelme Neal 77 49:22 Henderson Donald € 61:25 Galiun Joel
4 38:05 McComas David 3% 50:24 Solomon Harry 69 62:13 Gutierrez Adriana
¢~ 39:20 Winkert Thomas 29 50:25 Jones Jim 70 62:19 Long Arlie
- 39:40 Shuman Fred - 50:31 Fung Edwin 7! 62:27 Rohrbaugh Richard
46 39:51 Camper Larry 4051:25 Mentall James - 65:40 Smith Philip T.
7 39:57 Nolan Tom 4151:33 Garay Bill - 67:20 Allison Walt
€ 40:56 Plastine Robert - 51:38 Jasinski Michael 72 68:42 Westbrook Michael
~ 41:56 Weiss Richard 4152:02 Voellmer George 73 68:43 Lorenz Blake
- 42:01 Lofton Charles 43 52:05 Lawrence William 7469:10 Fiyan Karen
& 42:20 Johnson Charles 44 52:44 Thurber John 7572:30 Roberts Nita
1o 42:41 2Zach Franz 45 52:51 Michalik John 7672:31 Roberts Carl
=~ 43:05 Bindschadler Robert 444 52:52 Sharpe Deborah ~75:38 Arrison Jack
/! 43:07 Kulkarni Milind 4; 52:54 Lex.mgenfelder Fra:.xz Joseph 7781:18 Blodget Herb
/2 43:36 Mantel Simon 4¢ 53:33 Skillman David - 85:15 Alexander Steven
- 43:42 Doiron Scott 4953:36 Urdinola Robert - 86:00 Gormley Cathy
/23 44:10 Conrad Tony = 53:43 Hawley Eldon - 86:00 Vargo Barbara
/% 44:11 Johnson - Curtis - 53:45 Koslosky Jack - 87:22 Kolos Diane
/5 44:19 Chernega James 50 53:59 Latzko Mark -87:22 Wall James
/6 44:24 Stewart Ken = 54:01 Cleveland David - 87:49 Greenstone Reynold
17 44:48 Spies John -~ 54:19 Johnson Bert - 91:44 wWard John
7€ 44:49 Korb Andy - 54:54 Dew Howard - 91:44 Taylor Lyla
- 44:55 Rood Richard 5155:24 Tseng . Gizu - 93:20 Jeansonne Tim
/9 45:02 Phillips Bob - 55:38 Stolarski Rxcl:xard - 93:20 Gonzalez Walter
<20 45:27 Morrow Dennis $5255:42 Andrews Daniel . 98:44 Jellison Jane
&/ 45:33 Hodge Jack 53 55:58 LaBel Kenneth - 99:32 Jarva Kathie
& 46:00 Lassiter Ronald £4 56:17 Price Rosalee . 99:35 Snow Tom
22 46:25 Dube Maury §556:55 Backe Richard - 99:35 Hudson Kenneth
2446:40 Lakew Brook 56 56:59 Laudadio John - 99:35 Lewis Cynthia
25°46:53 Williams Lani §7 57:13 Weeks Brett - 99:36 Niemczuk Catherine
2b 46:55 Sissala John 5857:15 Farley Steve - 99:36 Gauthier John
2746:57 Robertson Brent 5757:44 Posey Malcolm - 101:39 Tapper Phillip
2047:10 Griffin George €057:45 Watterson Michael - 101:40 Scriba Leroy
29 47:23 Spiess Bob €1 57:45 Adams Debora - 101:40 Galia R. Jeff
- 47:32 Divine Charles = 57:50 Graf . Charles - 115:44 Daugherty Roy
2047:35 Brown Ken 621 58:26 Chelluri Sriram « 115:44 Arnold Kathy
2/ 47:42 Reeves Frank 63 58:41 Reeves James « 123:23 Chu Huai-Pu
22.47:45 Schwabe John = 58:41 Sanders Todd - 169:29 Spohr Cheryl
2347:50 Comberiate _ Mike b'4 58:55 Fuentes Awilda - 169:29 Daugherty Julie
3248:03 Kirwan Emil £559:23 Bentz Deanna
Note: Numbers next to the times denote participants in the official 10K Run on October 17, 1990. "-" indicates

participants in the Make-up 10K, the Walkers' 10K or other legitimate 10K's.
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